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6:00 AM

6:30 AM
7:.00 AM
715 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
815 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
915 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1115 AM
11:30 AM
1:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
T15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM

Brant St (NCCU)

Fayetteville St at
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6:09 AM

6:39 AM
7:09 AM
7:24 AM
7:39 AM
7:54 AM
8:09 AM
8:24 AM
8:39 AM
8:54 AM
9:09 AM
9:24 AM
9:39 AM
9:54 AM
10:09 AM
10:24 AM
10:39 AM
10:54 AM
11:09 AM
1:24 AM
11:39 AM
1:54 AM
12:09 PM
12:24PM
12:39 PM
12:54 PM
1:09 PM
1:24PM
1:39 PM
1:54 PM
2:09PM
2:24PM
2:39PM
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6256 5517 1406
6ISAM  6:25AM 630 AM
6:45AM  655AM  7:00 AM
7I5AM  725AM 730 AM
730AM  T40AM  T:45AM
745AM  755AM  8:00 AM
8:00AM  810AM  8I5AM
8I5AM  8:25AM 830 AM
830AM  8:40AM  8:45AM
8:45AM  855AM  9:00 AM
9:00AM  910AM  9I5AM
9I5AM  9:25AM  9:30 AM
930AM  9:40AM  9:45AM
9:45AM  955AM  10:00 AM
10.00AM  10:10AM  10:15 AM
1015AM  1025AM  10:30 AM
1030AM  10:40AM  10:45 AM
10:45AM  1055AM  11:00 AM
MOOAM  TI0AM  TII5AM
MI5AM  125AM 1130 AM
N30AM  TL40AM  Ti45AM
M45AM  TI55AM  12:00 PM
1200PM  1210PM  1215PM
1215PM  1225PM  1230PM
1230PM  1240PM  12:45PM
1245PM  1255PM  1.00 PM
100PM  T10PM  T15PM
15PM  125PM 130 PM
130PM  T40PM  T45PM
145PM  155PM  2:00PM
200PM  210PM  215PM
215PM  225PM  2:30PM
230PM  240PM  2:45PM
245PM  255PM  3:00PM

INBOUND
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Renaissance Pkwy
at Southpoint Mall

10:03 AM
10:18 AM
10:33 AM
10:48 AM
11:03 AM
118 AM
11:33 AM
11:48 AM
12:03 PM
1218 PM
12:33PM
12:48 PM
1:03PM
118 PM
1:33PM
1:48 PM
2:03PM
218 PM
2:33PM
2:48 PM
3:03PM

Crooked Creek Pkwy

Fayetteville St at

10:14 AM
10:29 AM
10:44 AM
10:59 AM
1114 AM
1:29 AM
1:44 AM
11:59 AM
12:14 PM
1229 PM
12:44 PM
12:59 PM
114 PM
1:29 PM
1:44 PM
1:59 PM
214 PM
2:29PM
2:44PM
2:59 PM
314 PM

Fayetteville St at

Cook Rd
(Hillside HS)

6257

5:34 AM
6:04 AM
6:34 AM
6:49 AM
7:04 AM
7:19 AM
7:34 AM
7:49 AM
8:04 AM
819 AM
8:34 AM
8:49 AM
9:04 AM
9:19 AM
9:34 AM
9:49 AM
10:04 AM
10:19 AM
10:34 AM
10:49 AM
11:04 AM
1119 AM
1:34 AM
11:49 AM
12:04 PM
12:19 PM
12:34PM
12:49 PM
1:04 PM
119 PM
1:34 PM
1:49 PM
2:04PM
2:19 PM
2:34PM
2:49PM
3:04PM
319 PM

Burlington Ave

@Durham Station

Fayetteville St at

10:14 AM
10:29 AM
10:44 AM
10:59 AM
1114 AM
11:29 AM
1:44 AM
11:59 AM
1214 PM
1229 PM
12:44PM
12:59 PM
114 PM
1:29PM
1:44 PM
1:59 PM
2:14PM
2:29PM
2:44PM
2:59PM
314 PM
3:29PM

FAYETTEVILLE ST. | NCCU | THE STREETS AT SOUTHPOINT

5774

5:55 AM
6:25 AM
6:55 AM
710 AM
7:25 AM
7:40 AM
7:55 AM
8:10 AM
8:25 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
10:10 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
10:55 AM
11:10 AM
1:25 AM
11:40 AM
11:55 AM
12:10 PM
12:25PM
12:40 PM
12:55PM
1:10 PM
1:25PM
1:40 PM
1:55PM
210 PM
2:25PM
2:40PM
2:55PM
310PM
3:25PM
3:40PM
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245PM  254PM  300PM  ZI0PM  3I5PM 3I8PM  329PM  334PM  344PM  3:55PM
300PM  309PM  315PM  325PM  330PM 333PM 344PM 349PM 359PM 410PM
Z5PM  324PM  330PM  340PM  345PM 348PM  359PM  404PM  414PM  425PM
330PM  339PM  345PM  355PM  4:00PM 403PM  4I4PM  A19PM  429PM  440PM
345PM  354PM 400PM  410PM  415PM 418PM  429PM A34PM 444PM  455PM
400PM  409PM  415PM  425PM  430PM 433PM 444PM 449PM  459PM  5I0PM
A15PM 424PM 430PM 440PM 4:45PM 448PM  459PM  SO04PM  SIAPM  525PM
430PM  439PM  445PM  455PM  500PM S03PM  514PM 519PM  529PM 540 PM
445PM  454PM  500PM  SI0PM  5I5PM SI8PM  529PM  534PM  544PM  5:55PM
500PM  509PM  5I5PM  525PM  530PM . . . . .
SI5PM  524PM  530PM  540PM  545PM S48PM 5S9PM 604PM  6MPM  625PM
530PM  539PM  545PM  555PM  6:00PM . . . . .
545PM  554PM 600PM 610PM  6I5PM 620PM  631PM  635PM  645PM 655 PM
600PM  609PM  6ISPM  625PM  6:30PM 650PM  T0IPM  705PM  TA5PM  7:25PM
630PM  639PM  G45PM  655PM  7:00PM 720PM  73IPM  735PM  745PM  7:55PM
700PM  T09PM  7I5PM  725PM  7:30PM 750PM  BOIPM  805PM  8I15PM  825PM
730PM  739PM  745PM  755PM  800PM 820PM  83IPM  835PM  845PM  855PM
800PM  809PM  8ISPM  825PM  830PM 850PM  QOIPM  905PM  OI5PM  9:25PM
830PM  839PM  84SPM  855PM  9:00PM 920PM  93IPM  935PM  945PM  955PM
900PM  909PM  OI5PM  925PM  930PM 950PM  10:01PM  10:05PM  1015PM  10:25PM
930PM  939PM  945PM  955PM  10:00PM 1020PM  1031PM  10:35PM  10:45PM  10:55PM
1000PM  10:09PM  1075PM  1025PM 1030 PM 1050PM  1LOIPM  TLOSPM  TISPM  1125PM
1030PM  1039PM  10:45PM  10:55PM 1100 PM T20PM  TEZIPM  T35PM  145PM  TIS5PM

11:00 PM 1:09 PM 1115 PM 11:25 PM 11:30 PM - - - - -
11:30 PM 11:39 PM 1:45PM 1:55PM 12:00 AM - - s - s
12200AM  12209AM  1215AM 1225AM  12:30 AM - - . - .

VISIT GODURHAMTRANSIT.ORG/RIDE-GUIDE
TO DOWNLOAD TRANSIT APP!

REMEMBER: No food or drink is allowed on board
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Brant St (NCCU)
Renaissance Pkwy
at Southpoint Mall
Renaissance Pkwy
at Southpoint Mall
Renaissance Pkwy
at Southpoint Mall
Crooked Creek Pkwy
Fayetteville St at
Burlington Ave

(=)

®

®

Q tevi
@Durham Station

Fayetteville St at

St at Southpoint
Fayetteville St at
Cook Rd

Fayetteville St at
Fayetteville
Crossing
INBOUND
(Hillside HS)

5774 5931 6256 5517 1406 ID# 1406 5793 6257 5224 5774

= - = - = 6:20 AM 6:31AM 6:35 AM 6:45 AM 6:55 AM

- = - = 6:50 AM 7:.01AM 7.05 AM 715 AM 7:25AM

= - = - = 7:20 AM 7:31AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM
7:.00 AM 7:09 AM 715 AM 7:25AM 7:30 AM 7:50 AM 8:01AM 8:05 AM 815 AM 8:25 AM
7:30 AM 7:39 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 AM 8:31AM 8:35AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM
8:00 AM 8:09 AM 815 AM 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 8:50 AM 9:01AM 9:05AM 915 AM 9:25 AM
8:30 AM 8:39 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:31AM 9:35AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM
9:00 AM 9:09 AM 915 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 9:50 AM 10:01AM ~ 10:05AM  10:15AM  10:25 AM
9:30 AM 9:39 AM 9:45 AM 955AM  10:00 AM 10:20AM  10:31AM  10:35AM 10:45AM  10:55AM
10:00AM  10:09AM  10:5AM  10:25AM  10:30 AM 10:50 AM 1:01AM 11:05 AM 115 AM 11:25 AM
10:30AM ~ 10:39AM  10:45AM  10:55AM  11:00 AM 11:20 AM 1:31AM 11:35 AM 11:45 AM 11:55 AM
M00AM  11:09 AM 115 AM 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 11:50 AM 12:01PM 12:05 PM 12:15 PM 12:25PM
11:30 AM 1:39 AM 11:45 AM M55AM  12:00PM 12:20 PM 12:31PM 12:35PM 12:45PM  12:55PM
12:00PM  12:09PM 12:15 PM 1225PM  12:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:01PM 1:05PM T15PM 1:25PM
1230PM  1239PM  12:45PM  1255PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:31PM 1:35PM 1:45 PM 1:55PM
1:00 PM 1:09 PM T15PM 1:25PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 2:01PM 2:05PM 215PM 2:25PM
1:30 PM 1:39 PM 1:45PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 2:20PM 2:31PM 2:35PM 2:45PM 2:55PM
2:00PM 2:09 PM 2:15PM 2:25PM 2:30 PM 2:50PM 3:01PM 3:05PM 315PM 3:25PM
2:30 PM 2:39PM 2:45PM 2:55PM 3:00 PM 3:20PM 3:31PM 3:35PM 3:45PM 3:55PM
3:00 PM 3:09PM 315PM 3:25PM 3:30 PM 3:50PM 4:01PM 4:05PM 415PM 4:25PM
3:30 PM 3:39PM 3:45PM 3:55PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:31PM 4:35PM 4:45PM 4:55PM
4:.00PM 4:.09PM 415PM 4:25PM 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 5:01PM 5:05PM 5:15PM 5:25PM
4:30 PM 439 PM 4:45PM 4:55PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:31PM 5:35PM 5:45PM 5:55PM
5:00 PM 5:09 PM 5:15PM 5:25PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:01PM 6:05PM 6:15PM 6:25PM
5:30 PM 5:39PM 5:45PM 5:55PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 6:31PM 6:35PM 6:45 PM 6:55PM
6:00 PM 6:09 PM 6:15PM 6:25PM 6:30 PM 6:50 PM 7:.01PM 7:05PM T15PM 7:25PM
6:30 PM 6:39PM 6:45PM 6:55 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:31PM 7:35PM 7:45PM 7:55PM
7:00 PM 7:09 PM 715PM 7:25PM 7:30 PM 7:50 PM 8:01PM 8:05PM 8:15PM 8:25PM
7:30 PM 7:39PM 7:45PM 7:55PM 8:00 PM 8:20PM 8:31PM 8:35PM 8:45PM 8:55PM

8:00 PM 8:09 PM 815PM 8:25PM 8:30 PM - s - s -
8:30 PM 8:39PM 8:45PM 8:55PM 9:00 PM - = - = -
9:00 PM 9:09PM 9:15PM 9:25PM 9:30 PM - > - - -

59



